Schiedsrichterliste-Pinzgauer Spielart

Bezirk Sbg Nord

EV Abtenau

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Quehenberger Hans Peter

Quehenberger Erich

Waltl Adelheid

Waltl Martha

Kronreif Josef

Waltl Friedrich

Eder Elisabeth

Schefbanker Monika

Auer Andreas

EV Annaberg

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Schlager Johann

Oberauer Rudolf

Hirscher Alexander

EV Anthering

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Leberer Friederike

Moser Eva

Moltinger Herbert

Jell Franz

Neuhofer Thomas

Kardeis Gottfried

Humer Brigitte

EV Buirmoos

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Gratz| Peter

Kreiller Martin

Unterrainer Markus

Eder Adolf

Oberdiinhofen Eva

Kralik Sabine

Hinterbauer Sabine

Stadler Ludwig

Krier Petra

Huber Maria

Gaisbauer Johann

Schl6égl Hannes

Reisinger Dietmar

Gratzl Karin

Kralik Heidi

Rippl Irmi

ESV Gnigl

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Sosser Anton

Glauninger Erich

Winkler Hannes

Griessenauer Wilhelm
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Schiedsrichterliste-Pinzgauer Spielart

EV Golling

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Seidl Markus

Anderle Gerhard

Schlager Christine

Russegger Anita

1. SEV Itzling

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Weyringer Glinther

Hammerschmidt Alois

EV Kuchl

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Schieferer Robert

Niebauer Alois

Schorn Gerhard

Wessely Rudolf Thomas

Ganschitter Nino

Schrattenecker Herbert

Kronreif Johann

Briggler Johann

Briggler Roswitha

Rettenbacher Wolfgang

Aschauer Josef

Neureiter Gudrun

Rettenbacher Wolfgang

Ramsauer Wolfgang

Pichler Johannes

Schrattenecker Anneliese

Schmeisser Elisabeth

Kronreif Johann

Grubholz Hans-Jorg

Aschauer Christine

Rettenbacher Barbara

Schonleitner Maria

Lienbacher Karl

EV Lehen

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Prax Walter

Buchmayer Herbert

Andes Edgar

EV Maxglan

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Oberarzbacher Josef

Pohl Horst

Reischl Josef

EV St. Kolomann

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Wallinger Christian

Seidl Johann

Walkner Siegfried

Seidl Veronika
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Schiedsrichterliste-Pinzgauer Spielart

EV RuRbach

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Reschreiter llse

Lanner Math&us

Kraft Bartolomaus

Kibler Erika

Schwarzenbacher Andrea

Lanner Andrea

Schwarzenbacher Cornelia

Schwarzenbacher Christina

Kainhofer Rupert

Kibler Philip

Lanner Josef (1938)

Lanner Josef (1979)

Schwarzenbacher Erich

Kibler Johann

EC Oberndorf

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Pabinger Roswitha

Lafenthaler Ernst

Neubauer Harald

Labek Franz

Pumberger Silke

Langegger Manuel

Tieber Herbert

Ginner Sylvia

Ginner Robert

Riefler Alexander

Volkl Thomas

Amma Regina

Labek Norbert

Froschl Robert

Amma Johanna

Horzenauer Anita

Hietl Emanuel

EV Scheffau

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

StoR Edmund

Auer Herbert

Bernhofer Hermann

Meisl Petra

Linhuber Markus

Schonauer Ferdinand

USV St. Georgen

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Weierer Christian

Erbschwendtner Franz

Rambock Johann Franz

Stockmaier Gunther

Duschl Johann

Duschl Karl

Hohfurtner Brigitte

Aringer Eva

Huber Elisabeth

Gillhofer Petra

Holler Genovefa
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Schiedsrichterliste-Pinzgauer Spielart

EV NuBdorf| 2019| 2020| 2021| 2022| 2023| 2024

Hiebl-Rausch Erich

Hiebl-Rausch Christian

Pfeiffer Hans-Peter

Wimmer Christian

Eder Andreas

Rausch Rudolf

Furtner Werner

Zopf Michael

EV St. Jakob| 2019| 2020] 2021| 2022| 2023| 2024

Elsenhuber Jakob

1.ESV Bad Vigaun| 2019| 2020| 2021| 2022| 2023| 2024

Franz Promok

Ferdinand Kainz

Wollinger Ernst

Brunauer Andreas

Seifert Petra

USV Koppl| 2019 2020f 2021 2022 2023| 2024

Breitenthaler Chris

Pertiller Simon

Breitenthaler Josef

Vierhauser Gerold

Modlhammer Manfred

Forsthuber Walter

ESV Elsbethen| 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023| 2024

Buchegger Paul

Sattler Horst

Taschwer Markus

ESV Puch| 2019| 2020] 2021] 2022| 2023] 2024

Oberreiter Alexander

Skotnik Franz

Frey Franz

LVB Salzburg 4von 4 23.04.19



